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No District Block Udise Code School Name Vending 
Machine  
Unit Cost 

@Rs.5000/-

principal name Mobile.no

1 xAMC AMC 24070501729 NAVA NARODA HINDI PRI SCHOOL 5000 Hemaben manoharlal manglani 9687332275
2 xAMC AMC 24070608711 D'KEBIN HINDI. PRIMARY SCHOOL 5000 PRIYANKA SURYKANTSINGH RAJPUT 8320657400
3 xAMC AMC 24071200212 KALUPUR H.2 5000 NAAJNEEN N SAIYAD 9725004399
4 xAMC AMC 24071200359 DARIYAPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 MOHAMMED IRFAN SHAIKH 9327384421
5 xAMC AMC 24071200360 MEGHANINAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 KARANSINH RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN 9727130414
6 xAMC AMC 24071200413 SHAHPUR-15 5000 Mr. Vijaybhai S. Parmar 7567801556
7 xAMC AMC 24071200418 SHAHPUR-U-10- 5000 Mumtazbanu A Pathan 8488829933
8 xAMC AMC 24071200515 RAIKHAD U.6 5000 Shabbir Husain M Shaikh 9265587056
9 xAMC AMC 24071200601 JAMALPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL - 4 5000 MANISHABEN R DAMOR 9662260988
10 xAMC AMC 24071200617 JAMALPUR URDU - 8 5000 salehabanu g.shaikh 9725502205
11 xAMC AMC 24071200633 JAMALPUR GUJ SCHOOL - 11 5000 SHAHINA USMANGANI BARAFWALA 7574909146
12 xAMC AMC 24071200701 ELISBRIDGE - 2 5000 Patel yaminiben Mithabhai 9427311665
13 xAMC AMC 24071200761 SHAHEED VEER CAPTAIN NILESH SONI PUBLIC SCHOOL5000 RAVINDRA B. RAJPUROHIT 9898185897
14 xAMC AMC 24071200849 SARKHEJ PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 DAKSHABEN PARMAR 9664904434
15 xAMC AMC 24071200850 NAVA VANZAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 Suman A. Pandey 9825471521
16 xAMC AMC 24071200904 ELISBRIDGE - 26 5000 Diptiben pandya 9714995451
17 xAMC AMC 24071201001 ELISBRIDGE - 4 5000
18 xAMC AMC 24071201082 MEMNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 AMARISHKUMAR P PATEL 9714274501
19 xAMC AMC 24071201104 NARANPURA HINDI 1 5000 GOPICHAND R MEHMAWAT 9724331358
20 xAMC AMC 24071201286 GHATLODIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 JAGDISHKUMAR N PATEL 9913232151
21 xAMC AMC 24071201372 NAVA VADAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL NO. 1 5000 CHANDRODAY G. KOSHTI 9898518220
22 xAMC AMC 24071201457 ELLISBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000
23 xAMC AMC 24071201458 SABARMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL - 2 5000 KINJALKUMAR PARESHBHAI PATEL 9409273744
24 xAMC AMC 24071201704 SHAHIBAUG - 4 5000 KUSUMBEN JAYESHKUMAR NANAVATI 8401788090
25 xAMC AMC 24071201713 SHAHIBAUG HINDI - 1 5000 Dr. Akhtarkhan H. Pathan 8401587304

Special  Projects for Equity - (NR) (Elementary) Head No.1.2.1.2- Vending Machine-2024-25



26 xAMC AMC 24071201818 ASARWA HINDI 5 5000 Mhendrasingh M. Rathod 9033444170
27 xAMC AMC 24071201831 PRITAMPURA HINDI - 1 5000 HARSHKUMAR SHUSHILKUMAR KAPOOR 9725005700
28 xAMC AMC 24071201851 MOTERA PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 PATEL VANILA GAUTAMKUMAR 8980948143
29 xAMC AMC 24071201989 ASARWA PUBLIC SCHOOL-3 5000 MAHESHKUMAR PARASNATH MISHRA 9898346619
30 xAMC AMC 24071202115 SARASPUR URDU - 1 5000 ILIYASBHAI SULEMANBHAI VAHORA 8401040280
31 xAMC AMC 24071202374 KUBERNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 Satyamkumar S Patil 9558613131
32 xAMC AMC 24071202605 KRUSHNANAGAR HINDI SHALA 1 5000 SARASWAT DUBE 9725001653
33 xAMC AMC 24071202725 NOBAL NAGAR GUJ 1 5000 VIMALBHAI PATEL 9725002434
34 xAMC AMC 24071202806 BAPUNAGAR - 9 5000
35 xAMC AMC 24071202818 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 5 5000 ANILKUMAR PANDEY 9725004687
36 xAMC AMC 24071202895 BAPUNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL-2 5000 RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 9909900963
37 xAMC AMC 24071202910 SARASPUR HINDI - 1 5000 AJENDRA 9173311044
38 xAMC AMC 24071202938 RAKHIYA HINDI SCH NO. 1 5000 SHARMA RAMANAND S 7227852288
39 xAMC AMC 24071202956 BAPUNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL NO-1 5000 MOHAMMEDSABIR M ANSARI 9624086786
40 xAMC AMC 24071203019 GOMTIPUR U - 3 5000 KHURSHID AKHTAR M. SHAIKH 9725439058
41 xAMC AMC 24071203042 GOMTIPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 VINUBHAI SOMAJIBHAI HELAIYA 7041301098
42 xAMC AMC 24071203107 RAJPUR -H - 1 5000
43 xAMC AMC 24071203113 RAJPUR U - 3 5000 Sharif ansari 8128078200
44 xAMC AMC 24071203145 RAJPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 PRADEEP MATHURIA 9726858158
45 xAMC AMC 24071203205 AMRAIWADI - 9 5000 RABARI DEVRAJBHAI 9428263705
46 xAMC AMC 24071203207 AMRAIWADI - 11 5000 BHARATSINH 9924068091
47 xAMC AMC 24071203222 VASTRAL HINDI SCHOOL NO 1 5000 SUNITA TEJPAL VAGHELA 9974016113
48 xAMC AMC 24071203223 VASTRAL ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 KANAIYA GOHEL 8690983030
49 xAMC AMC 24071203306 KHOKHARA MARATHI - 3 5000
50 xAMC AMC 24071203312 AMRAIWADI MARATHI - 2 5000 Anitaben A Patil 9227150775
51 xAMC AMC 24071203355 AMRAIWADI PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 PRAJAPATI NILESHBHAI GANPATBHAI 8238035824
52 xAMC AMC 24071203646 INDIRANAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 Kailashben K Modi 9173811412
53 xAMC AMC 24071203710 MANINAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 PATEL NITABEN MANOJBHA 9825324489
54 xAMC AMC 24071204009 DANLIMDA URDU-2 5000 Shekh nazmunnisha 8401938442
55 xAMC AMC 24071204174 BAGEPHIRDOSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 MAHENDRASINGH S BHADAURIYA 9725002519
56 xAMC AMC 24071204260 RAMOL HATHIJAN HINDI PUBLIC SCHOOL 5000 NARESH I CHAUDHARY 9725001770
57 xAMC AMC 24071204278 SHAHWADI HINDI SCHOOL NO 1 5000 HARINATH KALURAM PRIYADARSHI 9722374026
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No
District Block Village School Name Udise Code

Incinerators 
Unit Cost 

@Rs.15000/-
principal name Mobile.no

1 xAMC AMC GIRDHARNAGAR ASARWA HINDI 5 24071201818 15000 Mhendrasingh M. Rathod 9033444170
2 xAMC AMC NARODA MUTHIYA NARODA GUJ 1 24071202703 15000 RAJESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 9898296136
3 xAMC AMC KALUPUR KALUPUR H.2 24071200212 15000 NAAJNEEN N SAIYAD 9725004399
4 xAMC AMC BAPUNAGAR BAPUNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL-2 24071202895 15000 RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 9909900963
5 xAMC AMC GIRDHARNAGAR PRITAMPURA HINDI - 1 24071201831 15000 HARSHKUMAR SHUSHILKUMAR KAPOOR 9725005700
6 xAMC AMC GANDHIGRAM ELLISBRIDGE - 29 24071200934 15000 VISHAKHA GOSWAMI 9727766992
7 xAMC AMC SHAHPUR SHAHPUR-U-10- 24071200418 15000 Mumtazbanu A Pathan 8488829933
8 xAMC AMC THAKKAR NAGAR KRUSHNANAGAR HINDI SHALA 1 24071202605 15000 SARASWAT DUBE 9725001653
9 xAMC AMC AMRAIWADI VASTRAL HINDI SCHOOL NO 1 24071203222 15000 SUNITA TEJPAL VAGHELA 9974016113

10 xAMC AMC VATAVA RAMOL HATHIJAN HINDI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071204260 15000 NARESH I CHAUDHARY 9725001770
11 xAMC AMC NARANPURA GHATLODIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201286 15000 JAGDISHKUMAR N PATEL 9913232151
12 xAMC AMC SARASPUR SARASPUR URDU - 1 24071202115 15000 ILIYASBHAI SULEMANBHAI VAHORA 8401040280
13 xAMC AMC SAIJPUR SAIJPUR HINDI SHALA NO1 24071202541 15000 RASHMIKUMARI G. CHAUDHARY 8128667487
14 xAMC AMC ODHAV G.I.D.C. HINDI SCHOOL NO - 1 24071203509 15000 RAMESH A GOSWAMI 9998600143
15 xAMC AMC RAKHIYAL SARASPUR HINDI - 1 24071202910 15000 AJENDRA 9173311044
16 xAMC AMC AMRAIWADI AMRAIWADI - 9 24071203205 15000 RABARI DEVRAJBHAI 9428263705
17 xAMC AMC NAVRANGPURA ELISBRIDGE - 7 24071201002 15000 PATEL INDIRABEN NITINKUMAR 6352970872
18 xAMC AMC GIRDHARNAGAR MOTERA PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201851 15000 PATEL VANILA GAUTAMKUMAR 8980948143
19 xAMC AMC BAPUNAGAR BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 5 24071202818 15000 ANILKUMAR PANDEY 9725004687
20 xAMC AMC BAPUNAGAR BAPUNAGAR - 9 24071202806 15000
21 xAMC AMC GOMTIPUR GOMTIPUR U - 3 24071203019 15000 KHURSHID AKHTAR M. SHAIKH 9725439058
22 xAMC AMC RAKHIYAL RAKHIYA HINDI SCH NO. 1 24071202938 15000 SHARMA RAMANAND S 7227852288
23 xAMC AMC GANDHIGRAM ELISBRIDGE - 26 24071200904 15000 Diptiben pandya 9714995451
24 xAMC AMC NAVRANGPURA MEMNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201082 15000 AMARISHKUMAR P PATEL 9714274501
25 xAMC AMC BAPUNAGAR BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 8 24071202820 15000 RAJESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 9725004566
26 xAMC AMC RAJPUR RAJPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203145 15000 PRADEEP MATHURIA 9726858158
27 xAMC AMC MADHUPURA SHAHIBAUG HINDI - 1 24071201713 15000 Dr. Akhtarkhan H. Pathan 8401587304
28 xAMC AMC VATAVA SHAHWADI HINDI SCHOOL NO 1 24071204278 15000 HARINATH KALURAM PRIYADARSHI 9722374026
29 xAMC AMC AMRAIWADI AMRAIWADI - 11 24071203207 15000 BHARATSINH 9924068091
30 xAMC AMC NARODA MUTHIYA NOBAL NAGAR GUJ 1 24071202725 15000 VIMALBHAI PATEL 9725002434
31 xAMC AMC S.P.STADIUM NARANPURA HINDI 1 24071201104 15000 GOPICHAND R MEHMAWAT 9724331358
32 xAMC AMC BAGEPHIRDOSH BAGEPHIRDOSH-H.1 24071204106 15000 MAHENDRASINGH S BHADAURIA 9725002519
33 xAMC AMC RAIKHAD RAIKHAD U.6 24071200515 15000 Shabbir Husain M Shaikh 9265587056
34 xAMC AMC ODHAV AMBIKA HINDI SCHOOL NO - 1 24071203510 15000 MITHALESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN TIWARI 9725015896
35 xAMC AMC NAVRANGPURA ELISBRIDGE - 4 24071201001 15000
36 xAMC AMC ODHAV MAHESHVARI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203595 15000 RATHOD AJIT TEJABHAI 9925961642
37 xAMC AMC SHAHPUR SHAHPUR-15 24071200413 15000 Mr. Vijaybhai S. Parmar 7567801556

Special  Projects for Equity - (NR) (Elementary) Head No.1.2.1.1- Incinerator 



38 xAMC AMC BHAIPUR HATKESWARKHOKHARA MARATHI - 3 24071203306 15000
39 xAMC AMC GOMTIPUR GOMTIPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203042 15000 VINUBHAI SOMAJIBHAI HELAIYA 7041301098
40 xAMC AMC ISANPUR ISHANPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL-1 24071204396 15000 Patelia Virabhai Phulabhai 8780468062
41 xAMC AMC NAVA VADAJ NAVA VADAJ HINDI - 1 24071201309 15000 CHANDRODAY GHANSHYAMBHAI KOSHTI 9898518220
42 xAMC AMC SABARMATI SABARMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL - 2 24071201458 15000 KINJALKUMAR PARESHBHAI PATEL 9409273744
43 xAMC AMC RAJPUR RAJPUR U - 3 24071203113 15000 Sharif ansari 8128078200
44 xAMC AMC BHAIPUR HATKESWARAMRAIWADI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203355 15000 PRAJAPATI NILESHBHAI GANPATBHAI 8238035824
45 xAMC AMC RAJPUR RAJPUR U - 7 24071203117 15000 AASIYABANU SHAFIQAHMED SHAIKH 9558432282
46 xAMC AMC NAVA VADAJ NAVA VADAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL NO. 1 24071201372 15000 CHANDRODAY G. KOSHTI 9898518220
47 xAMC AMC NULL D'KEBIN HINDI. PRIMARY SCHOOL 24070608711 15000 PRIYANKA SURYKANTSINGH RAJPUT 8320657400
48 xAMC AMC NIKOL ROAD PURSHOTTAM PRI SCHOOL 1 24071203415 15000 MAYURKUMAR P. PATEL 7600024065
49 xAMC AMC AMRAIWADI VASTRAL ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203223 15000 KANAIYA GOHEL 8690983030
50 xAMC AMC BHAIPUR HATKESWARAMRAIWADI MARATHI - 2 24071203312 15000 Anitaben A Patil 9227150775
51 xAMC AMC VASANA SARKHEJ PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200849 15000 DAKSHABEN PARMAR 9664904434
52 xAMC AMC VASANA NAVA VANZAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200850 15000 Suman A. Pandey 9825471521
53 xAMC AMC NULL NAVA NARODA HINDI PRI SCHOOL 24070501729 15000 Hemaben manoharlal manglani 9687332275
54 xAMC AMC JUNAVADAJ INDRAPURI HINDI SCHOOL 1 24071201630 15000 RAMPRASAD RAMRAJ SHAH 9725004517
55 xAMC AMC MANINAGAR MANINAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203710 15000 PATEL NITABEN MANOJBHA 9825324489
56 xAMC AMC ISANPUR VATAVA SCHOOL NO. 1 24071204306 15000 Palakkumar D. Jayswal 9904412280
57 xAMC AMC DUDHESHWAR DUDHESHWAR - 3 24071201503 15000 Niruben Rathod 9099993747
58 xAMC AMC DARIYAPUR DARIYAPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200359 15000 MOHAMMED IRFAN SHAIKH 9327384421
59 xAMC AMC JAMALPUR JAMALPUR URDU - 8 24071200617 15000 salehabanu g.shaikh 9725502205
60 xAMC AMC RAJPUR RAJPUR -H - 1 24071203107 15000
61 xAMC AMC JAMALPUR JAMALPUR URDU - 4 24071200614 15000 SALIM PATHAN 9898864499
62 xAMC AMC RAKHIYAL BAPUNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL NO-1 24071202956 15000 MOHAMMEDSABIR M ANSARI 9624086786
63 xAMC AMC ASARWA ASARWA - 11 24071201908 15000 CHAVDA NIRMALABEN ASHOKBHAI 7567190276
64 xAMC AMC NARODA MUTHIYA NOBALNAGAR HINDI SCHOOL 2 24071202741 15000 RANJIT R. CHAUDHARI 9409339727
65 xAMC AMC DARIYAPUR MEGHANINAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200360 15000 KARANSINH RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN 9727130414
66 xAMC AMC BAHERAMPURA BAHERAMPURA H-1 24071203916 15000 NARENDRA K PANDEY 9904191177
67 xAMC AMC DANILIMDA CHANDOLA URDU SCH 1 24071204013 15000 SHAIKH NAZERABANU MOHAMMEDRIZWAN 9909287354
68 xAMC AMC JAMALPUR JAMALPUR GUJ SCHOOL - 11 24071200633 15000 SHAHINA USMANGANI BARAFWALA 7574909146
69 xAMC AMC ASARWA ASARWA PUBLIC SCHOOL-3 24071201989 15000 MAHESHKUMAR PARASNATH MISHRA 9898346619
70 xAMC AMC RAJPUR RAJPUR H - 5 24071203109 15000 Radhadevi D Jat 8488022693
71 xAMC AMC SABARMATI ELLISBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201457 15000
72 xAMC AMC ODHAV ODHAV HINDI-3 24071203531 15000 RAMVILAS J. AGRAWAL 9428899259
73 xAMC AMC SABARMATI SABARMATI - 7 24071201406 15000 SHRI RADHABEN BAIJNATH YADAV 9427050844
74 xAMC AMC ISANPUR JANIYA PIR HINDI PRI SCHOOL 24071204331 15000 NASIR AHMED MO.AMIN MANSURI 9925855449
75 xAMC AMC NIKOL ROAD PURUSHOTTTAM. NAGAR HINDI - 1 24071203403 15000 VARMA SHRIKRISHNA RAJJANLAL 9725018254
76 xAMC AMC KUBERNAGAR KUBERNAGAR AMB H - 1 24071202303 15000 ASHOKKUMAR D MODI 9725002475
77 xAMC AMC KHOKHARA MEHMDABADINDIRANAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203646 15000 Kailashben K Modi 9173811412
78 xAMC AMC MADHUPURA SHAHIBAUG - 4 24071201704 15000 KUSUMBEN JAYESHKUMAR NANAVATI 8401788090



79 xAMC AMC BAHERAMPURA BAHERAMPURA URDU-6 24071203921 15000 MUSTAQUE KARAMAT ANSARI 7801912648
80 xAMC AMC PALDI SHAHEED VEER CAPTAIN NILESH SONI PUBLIC SCHOOL24071200761 15000 RAVINDRA B. RAJPUROHIT 9898185897
81 xAMC AMC KUBERNAGAR KUBERNAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071202374 15000 Satyamkumar S Patil 9558613131
82 xAMC AMC BAGEPHIRDOSH BAGEPHIRDOSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071204174 15000 MAHENDRASINGH S BHADAURIYA 9725002519
83 xAMC AMC RAKHIYAL BAPUNAGAR URDU - 7 24071202919 15000 NIZAMUDDIN M SHAIKH 9376154091
84 xAMC AMC PALDI ELISBRIDGE - 2 24071200701 15000 Patel yaminiben Mithabhai 9427311665
85 xAMC AMC RAKHIYAL BAPUNAGAR URDU - 9 24071202921 15000 pathan shahinakhtar a 7046461522
86 xAMC AMC MADHUPURA AMARPURA HINDI - 1 24071201715 15000 Jitendrakumar R. Maurya 9924912064
87 xAMC AMC DANILIMDA DANLIMDA URDU-2 24071204009 15000 Shekh nazmunnisha 8401938442
88 xAMC AMC JAMALPUR JAMALPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL - 4 24071200601 15000 MANISHABEN R DAMOR 9662260988
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